



2023 Vendor Application Endless Mountains Outdoor Heritage Expo

Friday, Sept. 29, 11 a.m. – 6 p.m. & Saturday, Sept. 30, 9 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Name:	
Organi	ization/Agency/Business:
Mailin	g Address:
City: _	State: Zip:
Email:	
Phone	·
Contac	et Person:
Please	select one of the following options below
	\$50 Business \$25 Non-profit Organization/Agency No fee - sponsor (please fill out the corresponding sponsorship form) Checks can be made payable to <i>Endless Mountains Heritage Region</i> and mailed to: 602 Main Street, Suite 7, Towanda, PA 18848 You can also register and pay online at: www.emheritage.org/events
If you	are planning to have any items for sale, please list below. (ex. History books, kayaks, fishing poles)
	ndors must submit a copy of their liability insurance to be able to set up. No vendor will be ed without proof of insurance.
[] (Need	Check box if you have attached your proof of insurance vendor insurance? Visit: https://www.specialeventinsurance.com/vendors-exhibitors-insurance)

Information for vendors

- 1. Each vendor is in charge of making sure they leave the area just the same as they found it. Garbage cans will be provided by the facility so please clean up after yourself.
- 2. Vendor space will be first come first serve unless you are a top-level sponsor for the event.
- 3. There will be electric hook-ups for all vendor spaces available.
- 4. Campsites at the fairgrounds are available for an additional \$30 (covers Thursday and Friday night). See lodging and camping form for more details.
- 5. If you need a space that is bigger than 10x10 or need an outdoor space for larger dispays, please give us a call at 570-265-1528 so we can accommodate you accordingly.

The Endless Mountains Outdoor Heritage Expo is being funded in part by the Department of Conservation and Natural Resources (DCNR), the Endless Mountains Visitors Bureau and the Wyoming County Room Tax Fund.